
(
Eastside Residency Annojiguda LLP (20-21

M G Road, Ranigunj
Secunderabad

State Name : Telangana, Code : 36

Payment Voucher

(

( I

tal)No. : PAY/DEC|1SF+8\20-21

Particulars
Account:

EMP-A Laxmikanth

Through :

BANK-Yes Bank Curent Account

On Account of:
Being online paid to Laxmikanth towards mobile allowance for the month of Nov
-2020

Amount (in words) :

lndian Rypees lhree Hundred Ninqty Nine Only

Dated : 21.Dec.2020

Amount

399.00

..1
r 399.00

Prepared by: bhavani Approved by Receiver's Signature
v



f.stside Residency Annojiguda LLp (ZO_2U (I MGRoad,Ranigunj
Secunderabad

State Name: Telangana, Code: 36

payment Voucher

No. : pAy/DECt1OO14t2O-21

Account:

EMP-A Laxmikanth

Through :

BANK-yes Bank Cunent Account
On Account of:

Dated : 14.0ec.2020

Amount

399.00

t 399.00

Being online paid to Laxmikanth towards mobire ailowance for the month of Nov

Amount (in words) :

lndian Three Hundred Ninety Nine Only

Prepared by: bhavani
Approved by Receiver's Signature

W/,



'(

Company. H'.qT SIDE RESIDENCv
Prepared by: lqra khatoon

( (w
Date:12 .2020

%,."-
P L^64

r.1 lt 4 ro^

oogz0gzoooo2591 ESRl A Laxmi Kanth 7 399
ESR2 Sirikonda Sharvani 000691 900021001 399 Others Allowances Nov'2020T 2 798

1

,/



(\ ride Residency Annojiguda LLP 120-211
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
State Name: Telangana, Code : 36

Payment Voucher

No. : PAY/DEG110015\20-21

Particulars
Account:

EMP-Rachamalla Lavanya- Commission

Through :

BANK-Yes Bank Cunent Account

On Account of:
Being amt transfer to R lavanya towards incentives for the period ( july 19 to
march 20 )

Amount (in words) :

lndian Rupees Eiqht Thousand Five Hundred Four Only

Dated : 21.Dec-2020

Amount

8,504.00

t8

i rciJcrrcd r/. rdVi;lilyai.l' Approved by Receiver's Signature

(



{
Eastside Residency Annojiguda LLP (20-211

M G Road, Ranigunj
Secunderabad

EMP-Rachamalla Lavanya- Gommission
Monthly Summary

1 - Apr -2020 to 20-Dec-2020

Particulars

Opening Balance
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December

8,502.00
8,502.00
8,502.00
8,502.00
8,502.00

51,014.00

Closing
Balance

42,512.00 Cr
34,010.00 Cr
25,508.00 Cr
17,006.00 cr
8,504.00 cr
8,504.00 Cr

Transactions
Debit Credit

Grand Total 42,510.00 51,014.00 8,504.00 Cr

{ I



L.sts( Residency Annojiguda LLP (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad

(

State Name: Telangana, Code: 36

Payment Voucher

No.
\Potb

PAY/DEC/{OefE\20-21 Dated : 21-Dec-2020

Particulars
I

Amount

SUP- SSLLP Logistics Expenses Card

Through :

BANK-Yes Bank Current Account

On Account of:
Being Neft to SSLLP Logistics towards purchase of Stamp papers.

Amount (in words) :

lndian Ru Two Thousand Eight IHundred

2,800.00

t

Prepared by: rajkumar.n Approved by Receiver's Signature

(



(t('(

Eastside Residency Annojiguda LLP (20-2'll

':ffil'"Lil3"j
SUP- SSLLP Logistics Expenses Card

Monthly Summary
1 - Apr-2020 to 20-Dec-2020

e1
Particulars Closing

Balance

Opening Balance
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December 2,360.00 5,160.00 2,800.00 cr

_q r3n _d _r g !e t _ _ 2;Q00.00 Cr

Transactions
Debit Credit



(

to"'[7
PAYtDECt1,{J0+?i2o-21

(iasf '1e Residen_cy Annojiguda LLp (20_211. MGRoad,Ranigunj
Secunderabad

State Name : Telangana, Code: 36

payment Voucher

(

Dated : i0.Dec.2020
No.

Particulars
Account

SP-Summit Sates LLp Logistics

Through :

BANK-Yes Bank Curent Account

On Account of :

Being Neft to ssLlp Logistics towards against Bilr No:- 1244 _Advertisment
charges.

Amount (in words) :

lndian Four Thousand Three Hundred Thirty Two On

Amount

4,332.00

t

Prepared by: rajkumar.n
by Receiver's Sionature

(



(
( 'side Residency Annojiguda LLP (20-21)

M G Road, Ranigunj
Secunderabad

State Name : Telangana, Code : 36

Payment Voucher

No. : PAY/DEG110018\20-21

Particulars

Account:
SU P-Gautham Enterprises

Through :

BANK-Yes Bank Curent Account

On Account of:
Being online paid to Gautham Enterprises towards billagainst credit balance

Amount (in words) :

lndian Rupees One Thousand Four Hundred Sixteen On ly

Dated : 28.Dec.2020

1,416.00

t1 6.00

Prepared by: bhavani Approved by Receiver's Signature

(

Amount



I
( (
Eastside Residency Annojiguda LLP (20-211

M G Road, Ranigunj
Secunderabad

SUP-Gautham Enterprises
Monthly Summary

1 - Apr-2020 lo 27 -D ec-2020

Credit

1

Particulars

Opening Balance
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December

Transactions Closing
Balance

1,416.00
1 ,416.00

1,416.00

1,416.00
1,416.00

1,416.00

1,416.00

1,416.00 Cr

1,416.00 Cr
1,416.00 Cr

Grand Total 4,248.00 5,664.00 1,416.00 Cr



(

No. : PAY/DEC/10019\20-21

-tside Residency Annojiguda LLP (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
State Name: Telangana, Code: 36

Payment Voucher

Dated : 28-0ec.2020

Account:
SUP-summit Sales LLP

Through :

BANK-Yes Bank Current Account

On Account of:
Being online paid to Summit Sales LLP towards bill against credit balance

Amount (in words) :

lndian Thousand One Hundred Six On

8,176.00

t 176.00

Prepared by: bhavani Approved by Receiver's Signature

Particulars Amount

/



((
Eastside Residency Annojiguda LLP 120-211

M G Road, Ranigunj
Secunderabad

SUP-Summit Sales LLP
Monthly Summary

1 - Apr -2020 to 27 -D ec-202O

Particulars

Opening Balance
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December

19,659.00
94,809.00
42,632.00
12,983.00

34,906.00
3,330.00

70,310.00
85,482.00
4,052.00

35,897.00
991.00

3,330.00
7,185.00

Closing
Balance

9,248.56 Cr
9,249.56 Cr

10,410.44 Dr
34,909.44 Dr
7,940.56 Cr

990.44 Dr
34,906.56 Cr

991.56 Cr
991.56 Cr

8,176.56 Cr

Transactions
Debit Credit

Grand Total 2,08,319.00 2,07,247.00 9,176.56 Cr

1



( Eastside Residency Annojiguda LLP (20-21) (
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
State Name: Telangana, Code: 36

Payment Voucher

No. : PAY/DEG|1O02O\20-21

Account :

SUP-Vivid World

Through l

BANK-Yes Bank Cunent Account

On Account of:
Being online paid to Vivid world towards bills against credit balance

Amount (in words) :

lndian Rupees Two Hundred Seventy One Only

Dated : 28.Dec.2020

271.00

? 271.00

(

Particulars Amount



(
( (r

Eastside Residency Annojiguda LLP (20-211
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad

SUP-Vivid World
Monthly Summary

1 - Apr -2020 to 27 -D ec-2020

Particu ars

Opening Balance
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December

Transactions
Debit Credit

1

Closing
Balance

271.00

271.00

271.00 Cr
271.00 Cr

271.00 Cr
271.00 Cr
271.00 Cr
271.00 Cr

Grand Total 271.00 271.00 271.00 Cr



.astside Residency Annojiguda LLP 120-211
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
State Name : Telangana, Code: 36

Payment Voucher

(

No. : PAY/DECI1OO21\20-21 Dated : 28-Dec-20

Particulars Amount
Account:

EMP-A Laxmikanth

Through :

BANK-Yes Bank Cunent Account{09763700002591

On Account of:
Online paid towards Mobile allowances for the month of Dec-20

Amount (in words) :

lndian Rupees Three Hundred Ninety Nine Only

399.00

? 399.00

Prepared by: lavanya Approved by Receiver's Signature

(



, Eastside Residency-l\nnojiguda LLp (20-2U (\ tU G Road, nant.gunj
Secunderabad

State Name: Telangana, Code : 36

payment Voucher

iVo. : pA

Pa

vroecrfuo-zr
Dated : M-Dec-2020

rticulars
Account:

EMp-Sirikonda Sharvani

Amount

399.00

Through :

BANK-yes Bank Current Account
On Accorrnt of :

|r"l?&:rJls 
paicJ to 'sirikonca sharvanitowards mobire arowancr: fr -rhe montfr

Amount (in words) :

lndian Three Hun ,.|
N11e_only

t 399.00

Prepared by: bhavani
Approved by lReceiver's Signature
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