Eastside Residency Annojiguda LLP (20-21

M G Road, Ranigunj Secunderabad

State Name: Telangana, Code: 36

Payment Voucher

No. : PAY/DEC/10018\20-21

Dated : 21-Dec-2020

Particulars

Amount

Account:

EMP-A Laxmikanth

399.00

Through:

BANK-Yes Bank Current Account

On Account of:

Being online paid to Laxmikanth towards mobile allowance for the month of Nov -2020

Amount (in words):

Indian Rupees Three Hundred Ninety Nine Only

₹ 399.00

Prepared by: bhavani

Approved by

Eastside Residency Annojiguda LLP (20-21)

M G Road, Ranigunj Secunderabad

State Name: Telangana, Code: 36

Payment Voucher

No. : PAY/DEC/10014\20-21 Dated : 14-Dec-2020 **Particulars** Account: **Amount EMP-A Laxmikanth** 399.00 Through: **BANK-Yes Bank Current Account** On Account of: Being online paid to Laxmikanth towards mobile allowance for the month of Nov -2020 Amount (in words): Indian Rupees Three Hundred Ninety Nine Only ₹ 399.00

Prepared by: bhavani

Approved by

Company E ST SIDE RESIDENCY
Prepared by: Iqra khatoon
Date:12.12.2020

Source Account No		Source Narration	Account Number	Amount	Destination Narration
009763700002591	ESR1	A Laxmi Kanth	009791800025987		Others Allowances Nov'2020
009763700002591	ESR2	Sirikonda Sharvani	000691900021001		Others Allowances Nov'2020
	2	798			



side Residency Annojiguda LLP (20-21) M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad

State Name: Telangana, Code: 36

Payment Voucher

No. : PAY/DEC/10015\20-21 Dated

21-Dec-2020

Particulars

Amount

Account:

EMP-Rachamalla Lavanya- Commission

8,504.00

Through:

BANK-Yes Bank Current Account

On Account of:

Being amt transfer to R lavanya towards incentives for the period (july 19 to march 20)

Amount (in words):

Indian Rupees Eight Thousand Five Hundred Four Only

₹ 8,504.00



Eastside Residency Annojiguda LLP (20-21) M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad

EMP-Rachamalla Lavanya- Commission

Monthly Summary

1-Apr-2020 to 20-Dec-2020

			Page 1
Particulars	Transactions		Closing
	Debit	Credit	Balance
Opening Balance			
April			
May			
June			
July	8,502.00	51,014.00	42,512.00 Cr
August	8,502.00		34,010.00 Cr
September	8,502.00		25,508.00 Cr
October	8,502.00		17,006.00 Cr
November	8,502.00		8,504.00 Cr
December			8,504.00 Cr
Grand Total	42,510.00	51,014.00	8,504.00 Cr

Residency Annojiguda LLP (20-21)

M G Road, Ranigunj Secunderabad

State Name: Telangana, Code: 36

Payment Voucher

Dated : 21-Dec-2020

Particulars	Amount
Aggraint	
SUP- SSLLP Logistics Expenses Card	2,800.00

Through:

BANK-Yes Bank Current Account

On Account of:

Being Neft to SSLLP Logistics towards purchase of Stamp papers.

Amount (in words):

Indian Rupees Two Thousand Eight Hundred Only

X

Prepared by: rajkumar.n

Approved by

Receiver's Signature

₹ 2,800.00

Eastside Residency Annojiguda LLP (20-21) M G Road, Ranigunj

0

Secunderabad

SUP-SSLLP Logistics Expenses Card

Monthly Summary

1-Apr-2020 to 20-Dec-2020

Particulars		Transactions		Page 1 Closing	
Particulars					
	₹J	Debit	Credit	Balance	
Opening Balance					
April					
May					
June					
July					
August					
September					
October					
November	• •				
December		2,360.00	5,160.00	2,800.00 Cr	
Grand Total		2,360.00	5,160.00	2,800.00 Cr	

East de Residency Annojiguda LLP (20-21) M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad

State Name : Telangana, Code : 36

Payment Voucher

\(\left(\omega) \rightarrow \right(\omega) \rightarrow \right(\omega) \rightarrow \right(\omega) \rightarrow \right(\omega) \

Dated : 10-Dec-2020

Particulars
Account :

SP-Summit Sales LLP Logistics

Amount

4,332.00

Through:

BANK-Yes Bank Current Account

On Account of :

Being Neft to SSLLP Logistics towards against Bill No:- 1244 - Advertisment charges.

Amount (in words):

Indian Rupees Four Thousand Three Hundred Thirty Two Only

₹ 4,332.00

Prepared by: rajkumar.n

Approved by

'side Residency Annojiguda LLP (20-21)

M G Road, Ranigunj Secunderabad

State Name: Telangana, Code: 36

Payment Voucher

No. : **PAY/DEC/10018\20-21**

Dated

: 28-Dec-2020

Particulars

Amount

Account:

SUP-Gautham Enterprises

1,416.00

Through:

BANK-Yes Bank Current Account

On Account of:

Being online paid to Gautham Enterprises towards bill against credit balance

Amount (in words):

Indian Rupees One Thousand Four Hundred Sixteen Only

₹ 1,416.00

Prepared by: bhavani

Approved by

Eastside Residency Annojiguda LLP (20-21)

M G Road, Ranigunj Secunderabad

SUP-Gautham Enterprises

Monthly Summary

1-Apr-2020 to 27-Dec-2020

Particulars	Transactions		Page 1 Closing
	Debit	Credit	Balance
Opening Balance			
April			
May			
June	1,416.00	1,416.00	
July	1,416.00	1,416.00	
August			
September		1,416.00	1,416.00 Cr
October	1,416.00		•
November	•	1,416.00	1,416.00 Cr
December			1,416.00 Cr
Grand Total	4,248.00	5,664.00	1,416.00 Cr

tside Residency Annojiguda LLP (20-21)

M G Road, Ranigunj Secunderabad

State Name: Telangana, Code: 36

Payment Voucher

No.: PAY/DEC/10019\20-21

Dated

: 28-Dec-2020

Particulars

4-7

Amount

Account:

SUP-Summit Sales LLP

8,176.00

Through:

BANK-Yes Bank Current Account

On Account of:

Being online paid to Summit Sales LLP towards bill against credit balance

Amount (in words):

Indian Rupees Eight Thousand One Hundred Seventy Six Only

₹ 8,176.00

Prepared by: bhavani

Approved by

Eastside Residency Annojiguda LLP (20-21)

M G Road, Ranigunj Secunderabad

SUP-Summit Sales LLP

Monthly Summary

1-Apr-2020 to 27-Dec-2020

Particulars	Transact	Transactions	
	Debit	Credit	Closing Balance
Opening Balance			9,248.56 Cr
April			9,248.56 Cr
May	19,659.00		10,410.44 Dr
June	94,809.00	70,310.00	34,909.44 Dr
July	42,632.00	85,482.00	7,940.56 Cr
August	12,983.00	4,052.00	990.44 Dr
September		35,897.00	34,906.56 Cr
October	34,906.00	991.00	991.56 Cr
November	3,330.00	3,330.00	991.56 Cr
December		7,185.00	8,176.56 Cr
Grand Total	2,08,319.00	2,07,247.00	8,176.56 Cr

Eastside Residency Annojiguda LLP (20-21) M.G. Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
State Name : Telangana, Code : 36

Payment Voucher

No. : PAY/DEC/10020\20-21	Dated : 28-Dec-2020
Particulars	Amount
Account:	
SUP-Vivid World	271.00

Through:

BANK-Yes Bank Current Account

On Account of:

Being online paid to Vivid world towards bills against credit balance

Amount (in words):

Indian Rupees Two Hundred Seventy One Only



₹ 271.00

Eastside Residency Annojiguda LLP (20-21) M G Road, Ranigunj Secunderabad

SUP-Vivid World

Monthly Summary

1-Apr-2020	to 27-l	Dec-2020
------------	---------	----------

Particulars	Transact	Transactions	
	Debit	Credit	Closing Balance
Opening Balance	•		271.00 Cr
April			271.00 Cr
May	271.00		27 1.00 01
June			
July			
August			
September		271.00	271.00 Cr
October			271.00 Cr
November			271.00 Cr
December			271.00 Cr
Grand Total	271.00	271.00	271.00 Cr

Astside Residency Annojiguda LLP (20-21) M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad

State Name: Telangana, Code: 36

Payment Voucher

No. : PAY/DEC/10021\20-21	Dated : 28-Dec-20
Particulars	Amount
Account:	
EMP-A Laxmikanth	399.00
Through:	
BANK-Yes Bank Current Account-009763700002591	
On Account of :	
Online paid towards Mobile allowances for the month of Dec-20	
Amount (in words):	
Indian Rupees Three Hundred Ninety Nine Only	
•	₹ 399.00

Fastside Residency Annojiguda LLP (20-21)

M G Road, Ranigunj Secunderabad

State Name : Telangana, Code : 36

Payment Voucher

No. : PAY/DEC/49045\20-21

Dated : 14-Dec-2020

Particulars

Account:

1, 1 1

Amount

EMP-Sirikonda Sharvani

399.00

Through:

BANK-Yes Bank Current Account

On Account of:

Being online paid to Sirikonda Sharvani towards mobile allowance for the month of Nov-2020

Amount (in words):

Indian Rupees Three Hundred Ninety Nine Only

₹ 399.00

Prepared by: bhavani

Approved by